WARRANTY DEED	THICIAL COPY
ILLINOIS STATUTORY	
Mail to: Aron Duron	Doc#: 1006434015 Fee: \$38.00
17350 Ashland	Cook County Recorder of Doods
120	Date: 03/05/2010 08:43 AM Pg: 1 of 2
Nacional Company	
Name & Address of Taxpayer:  ISIDRO DELGADO	
ARMANDO LAGUNAS	
3112 N. PARKSIDE	
CHICAGO, IL 60634	
	(Space for Recorder's Use)
THE GRANTOR(S), JOSE SOTO, A SINGLE	MAN
of the CITY of CHICAGO	County of COOV
for and in consideration of TEN	, County of COOK State of ILLINOIS
and other good and valuable consideration, in land	paid, CONVEY(S) and WARRANT(S) to
THE GRANTEE(S), ISIDRO DELGADO 2.1d A	PMANDO LAGUNAS, AS JOINT TENANTS
(Grantee's Address) 3112 N. PARKSIDE, CHICA	GO. II. 60634
of the CITY of CHICAGO	County of COOK State of IL
in the form of ownership: AS JOINT TENANTS	- T
all interest in the following described real estate situ	
SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 1 OF KING AND P.	OTS 11 TO 46, POTH INCLUSIVE IN BLOCK 2 IN SCHERENBERG'S ATTERSON'S SUBPRISION IN THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 29, THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.
City of Chicago	
Dept. of Revenue	Transfer
598204	Real Estate Transfer Stamp \$1,428.00 ch 803 199
3/4/2010 9:06	\$1,428.00
dr00191	oh 803,199
' /	15c.
REAL EST	
/G TRANSFER	TAX Z TRANSFER TAX
MAR4.10   9 00068.0	00 HAR4.10 00136.00
/ / / /	
REVENUE STAMP FP 10304	42 REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX PEPARTMENT OF REVENUE FP 103037
(NOTE: If additional space is	required for legal, attach on a separate 8-1/2" x 11" sheet.)
	virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois.
Permanent Index Number(s): 13-29-206-036-0000	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Property Address: 3112 N. PARKSIDE, CHICAGO	D, IL 60634

COUNTY TAX

1006434015 Page: 2 of 2

Dated this 10th day of 200 uail	-1 <b>GJA</b> L	L COPY
	Seal)	OSE SOTO (Seal)
(1	Seal)	(Seal)
(NOTE: Please ty	pe or print names be	elow all signatures.)
STATE OF ILLINOIS )		
COUNTY OF <b>COOK</b> ) ss		
I, the undersigned, a Nothry Public in and for said Count JOSE SOTO, A SING LE MAN	ty, in the State afore	esaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
in person, and acknowledged that has be/they signed, so for the uses and purposes therein set for h. including the Given under my hand and notarial seal this  OFFICIAL SEAL PAOLA RODRIGUEZ NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:10/05/10	day of	elvuary, 3010.  Dubla po Dynotary Public  My commission expires: 0-5-(0)
	СООК	COUNTY ILLINOIS TRANSFER STAMP or
Name & Address of Preparer:		Exempt under provisions exparagraph
ANTHONY V. PANZICA ATTORNEY AT LAW		Section 4, Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.  Date:
2510-A W. IRVING PARK ROAD		
CHICAGO, IL 60618		D. C.II. D.
		Buyer, Seller or Representative

\*\* This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Grantee for tax billing purposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5020) and name and address of the person preparing the instrument (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5022).